Bar A Vins - Restaurant

Carte des Vins

Vins au verre

Rouges

Médoc

Graves de Vayres
Saint-Ewmilion
Saint-Estephe
Ventoux

Brouilly

Chinon Couly Dutheil

Rosés :

Chateau de I Aumerade cru classé

Blancs :

Gewurtztraminer

Crozes Hermitage Delas

St Joseph Delas

Chablis Faiveley

Pouilly Fuissé Joseph Drouhin

Moelleux :
Tariquet derniéres Grives 2015 (10cl)

1scl

9€
9€
10€
11€
9€
9€
9€

10€

10€
10€
10€
11€
15€

15€



Vins Rouges :

Bordeaux :

Graves de Vayres Chateau Cantelaudette
Médoc La Raze Beauvalley

Mtgne St-Ewmilion Chateau Lamarsalle
Haut Médoc Chateau Malescasse

Lalande de Pomerol Pont de Guitres
Saint Estephe Chateau Beau Site Haut Vignoble
Saint Emilion Chateau Du RIVOYRE
Médoc Chateau La Gravette Lacombe
St-Ewmilion Gd Cru Ch Du Rocher

Saint Julien Chateau Duluc

Lalande Pomerol Ch La Rose Tremiere Bio
Pomerol Chateau de Valois

Margaux Chateau d’Arsac

Pessac Leognan Ch Espiot

Moulis en Médoc Chateau Maucaillou
Saint Estephe Ch Lafitte Carcasset
Pauillac Ch Tour L'Aspic

Haut Médoc Chateau Sociando-Mallet
Margaux Chateau Marquis de Mons

Sud / Sud Ouest :

Fitou Domaine de Cezelly

Cahors Chateau la Coustarelle

La Croix Belle Champ du Coq Cote de Thongue
Pic Saint Loup Bergerie de L'Hortus

30€
35€
40€
38€
45€
58€
48€
55€
55€
6O0€
52€
54€
54€
56€
64€
75€
81€
110€
116€

26€
27€
29€
45€



Beaujolais :
Brouilly Mandrillon

Bourgogne :
Mercurey J Drouhin
Hautes-cote de nuit

Pommard Faiveley

Cotes du Rhone et sa Région
Ventoux Delas

Vacqueyras Delas

Gigondas

Crozes Hermitages Les launes

Ardéche SYRAH Basalte

Saint Joseph Deschants

Cornas Delas Chante Perdrix
Chateauneuf du Pape

Cote Rotie Ogier

Loire :
Saint Nicolas de Bourgueil Les 7 Arpents

Saumur Champigny Domaine Fouet
Chinon Couly Dutheil

Sancerre Le Filigrane

31€

63€
80€
99€

25€
35€
55€
50€
36€
50€
70€
85€
91€

23€
25€
26€
28€



Vins de Provence :

Cote de Provence :
Chateau de L'’Aumerade rosé cru classé 36€
Chateau de L'Aumerade Rouge 36€

Vins Blancs :

Gewurtztraminer Weisbeck 37€
Sancerve Blanc D.CROCHET GRAND CHEMARIN 55€
Chablis J Dhrouhin 67€
Crozes Hermitages Delas 60€
Saint Joseph Delas 70€
Pouilly Fuissé Joseph Drouhin 0€
Montagny 1" Cru Ruris Amor <« les Burnins » 80€

Moelleux :
Tariquet Dernieres Grives 70€ (verre 10 ¢l 11¥€)

Champagnes :

P.Boutet 70€ (Fliute 10 cl 12€)
Mumm Cordon Rouge 100€
Laurent Perrier Brut 100€
Deutz Brut 100€

Joseph Perrier Blanc de blanc 120€
1



